 esko                    Flowmeter Model ESF
Technical Specifications
Body Standard POM or PVDF: option K
Metering tube Polysulphone (PSU)
Metallic parts AISI 316 and AISI 329
Seals Viton o-rings
Max. Pressure  435 psi @ 120ºF
Max. Temperature 212ºF (100ºC): POM body/PSU tube

scale
 esko                    Flowmeter Model ESF
Order Guide
ESF                     SINGLE FLOWMONITOR
350 -                 3LPM 50USGPH
120 -                 1LPM 20USGPH
1335 -                 13LPM 3.5USGPM
82 -                 8LPM 2USGPM
Body Material P               POM BODY MATERIAL STANDARD
   K               KYNAR BODY MATERIAL
    H             3/8"ID HOSEBARB
    T             3/8"TUBE COMPRESSION FITTING
    S             3/8"OD STRAIGHT TUBE
Pressure Gauge X           NO PRESSURE GAUGE
     A           15PSI PRESSURE GAUGE
     B           30PSI
     C           60PSI
     D           100PSI
     E           160PSI STANDARD
     F           200PSI
     G           300PSI
     H           400PSI
     I           100PSI WITH RED SET POINTER
     J           160PSI WITH RED SET POINTER
     K           200PSI WITH RED SET POINTER
     L           300PSI WITH RED SET POINTER
     M           400PSI WITH RED SET POINTER
Pressurizing Valve X         NO PRESSURIZING VALVE
      P         PRESSURIZING VALVE (FOR double seal with ESF MODEL)
Stand X       NO STAND
       S       STAND
Alarm X     NO ALARM
        A     ALARM 10-55VDC 150mA
        B     ALARM 20-250VAC/DC 300mA
  Manufacturer
ESKO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Canada: #220-340 Brooksbank Avenue, North Vancouver BC V7J 2C1
USA: PO Box 5547, Bellingham WA 98227-5547
Toll free: 1-800-665-3756 (ESKO)   Fax: (604) 984-6562
  Internet: www.eskoindustries.com